aziuﬁyoummf
= TI{ERR T AVFREEEIAN

ZNNEN N R S

BEYOUNG BRAND INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE

BHFM
Parts Manual
A5 . BM-801
MODEL: BM-801

REE A B URHE R AT

BEYOUNG AUTO TECHNOLOGY GO, . LTD.




MODEL:801

T OMMO omE

® 5l
WS

L L
TIRAn
B
EENENN
ERAm
B4

MR AR

INDEX

ARM BED AND ITSACCESSORIES
PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM
KNIFE SHAFT MECHANISM
KNIFE GRINDING MECHANISM
FEED REGULATING MECHANISM
FEED MECHANISM
ACCESSORIES

SPECIAL PARTS

PAGE
1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8
9-10
11-12
13-14
15



8L Zi 9 9t g Sl

7

6 V 8 L 9 g ¢ € ¢ 1
SIIYOSSIIOVSLIANV QI WY Sl v +



A.801 ZEM#EB4S ARMBED AND ITS ACCESSORIES

s4uin

Part. No.

O O ~NOOUE WN-A2MODO D>

B e | G e O e
o ~N o ;s WN=0

THEW

L 2

B
R
RWMERE
L Lt

EL TR
Rk
MRA
Ri%
isC
b3
MAk(B 1)
TN
MR8
EMiER
H®LE
)G g
REKERA)
S g
I
RAEN
AR
ik

Name of Part

Bent Pipe
Foundatidn

Belt Cover Plate
Transmission Shaft
Worm Gear Box
Worm Gear Box
Screw (9/64-40%7.5)
Slide Plate A

Screw (11/64-40*9)
Slide Plate C

Ruler

Screw (M*1.0*17)
Washer

Slide Plate B

Belt Coverlid Shaft
Belt Cover Lid
Waste Feeder Metals
Screw (15/64-28*31)
Spring Pin

Oil Bung Cap

Clutch Pipe

Clutch Control Block

Screw (9/64-40*10)

L
Q' TY

| T N N O T . U N N R S S « - B S & e e e .. .

W E

Remarks



Ob 6E 8E LE 9€ S€ vt tE

LE SE 9t SE

g
ax

¢t LEOE 6 82 L 9C Sz vZ €C ¢ e 0C 6l

WSINVHO3W 1004 ¥3SSTdd #HMME S



B.801 Ri#MI® PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM

THUE THER Name of Part % W w x

Part. No. Qr Ty Remark:
19 L §° Screw (1/2-28*13.5) 1
20 R Presser Bar Spring 1
21 % 3 Presser Bar 1
22 R it T Presser Bar Spring 1
23 |E(RM Screw (15/64-28°23) 1
24 Wi (R4 Screw (3/16-32) 1
25 BRI Presser Foot Shaft 1
26 RAt Presser Foot 1
27 L §47 Screw (3/16-28*15) 2
28 Wi (BRA) Screw (15/64-28) 1
29 i3 3 20 Presser Bar Lifter 1
30 iy Pin 1
31 g 3R Presser Bar Lifter Bracket 1
32 B Presser Bar Lifter Llever 1
33 [ §°3 Screw (15/64-28) 2
34 [ §77 Nut (15/64-28*12) 3
35 L £ Screw (9/64-40*10) 4
36 L §° S Screw (3/16-28*5.4) 2
37 B Presser Foot Side Plates 2
38 MR 128 Presser Foot Shaft Hook Metel 1
39 AR (B fT) Screw (3/16-26) 1
40 - §797 Screw (M5%0.9*11) 1



£029 009

9L S. ¥.L €L2LLL 0L 69 89 /9 99 G9 v9

88 —— =D y

0S 6y —=

09 6S 85

_

]
ﬁ _wvhe )4 Sv 144 v ¢v v
LS 9G6SS ¥S €652S1S0S6Y

WSINVHOIW L4VHS 34INY SlL O

n



C.801 71Wi## KNIFE SHAFT MECHANISM

T4 WS
Part. No.

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
.60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

FTHEW

Nk 848
L. §77
nkE
Wl ]
*Ha
ik 4 4 ]
ERME
B R(1R)
- $°3
L £23
B 7E (8 1)
- §3
BEH(A)
R
3 LT
FHR
L 4]
R B
EH®
® 44
2 i &
e
g 3
R &t &
TNHER
NRENR
iR & &

NHERE

7] #h 448
71 R @Bk
F1TH)
71 R Bkim
TTRARF
Shae T §27
WE(R
MEMER
BEHR
BB
MoRH
908
) 75 F 4B &4
o 44
B (BR
¥#7
B
BMAWE
F1THI
L =2 2k

Name of Part

Knife Lnner Cover
Screw (M6*1.0*10)

Knife
Knife Shaft

Knife §hafl Key

Nut (M17*1.5)

‘Rubber Bushings

Pulley Shaft Flange Holeder
Screw (9/32-28"4.5)

Screw (9/32-28*19)

Flange Shaft (M17*1.5)

Nut (M16*1.5x7)

Pulley Shaft Flange

Pulley Shaft Key (Small)

Pulley Shaft

Pulley Shaft Key (Large)
Nut (M16*1.2*7)

Pulley Shaft Bearings (6203

Pulley Shaft Metal
Screw (5/16-24*13)
Clutch Bushing

Clutch
Pulley

Ball Bearing (32004)

Knife Shaft Lead Pipe
Knife Shaft Lead Pipe Key
Ball Bearing (30203)

Knife Shaft Lead Pipe Gear
Knife Shaft Worm

Knife Adusting Knob

Pin

Knife Adusting Handle
Knife Adusting Handle Knob
Screw (11/64*40*8)

Screw (15/64-28"8)

Clutch Spring

Clutch Slide Block

Screw (1/4-40*10)

Clutch Arm

Nut (1/4-40"4)
Screw (15/64-28*11)
Screw (9/64-40*3)
Screw (9/64-40*4)

Washer

Clutch Lever Shaft
Clutch Lever Spring

Pin

Clutch Lever

# M
Q' TY

1
4
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1 .
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

w *
Remarks



9LL SLI il eLl

N_.— _.—._.w«o:. mo_.wo__howoopmo-.g_.no_.uow_.a_._oo#38&08 ooo“«nuno _Na-.ooa 8

WSINVHOIW ONIONINO 34INY Sl @ ~°



D.801 ME7)## KNIFE GRINDING MECHANISM

THUE BHEB Name of Part # W %
Part. No. Q' 1Y Remarks
89 BIEM(Ef}) Grindstone Shaft (9/32°28)R ¥F 1
90 BIR’% Grindstone Set Screw (1/2*28) 1
91 BNA Grindstone 1
92 BLYw Grindstone Set Nut (1/2*28) 1
93 E: 73 Screw (5/16-24*13) 1
94 piy Pullley Shaft Bearings (6200) 2
95 Brwg Grindstone Shaft Bearing Holding Roller 1
96 Brws Grindstone Shaft Beacket 1
97 733 ;1 - Grindstone Shaft Beacket Arm 1
98 BEEA% Grindstone Shaft Beacket Arm Spring 1
99 T Nut (5/16-24*7) 3
100 [ §7 Screw (5/16-24*32) 3
101 Ris Screw (5/16-24*14) 2
102 Wik (R Screw (5/16-24*8) 2
103 ik gl Beit Guide Bracket Shaft 1
104 R Belt Guide Bracket Spring 1
105 3% -] Taper Pin 1
106 i g Belt Guide Bracket 1
107 [: §%3 Screw (15/64-28"6) 2
108 g . Washer 2
109 -3 1 Pulley Shaft Bearings (626) 4
110 TR Belt Guide Pulleys 2
11 g 0 Belt Guide Pulleys Shaft 2
112 ik Screw (11/64-40*5.5) 2
113 AR® Grindstone Shaft Belt 1
114 WM (P2 {F) Grindstone Adjusting Screw Pipe (1/2°28°91) 1
115 L { | Nut (1/2-28*7) 2
116 raY oL §%A Grindstone Adjusting Screw 1



cEl LEL 06 00l ot 6Ci 8clt L2l 9Cl T4 . 74

1 XA4% (443 ici 0ZL 611 8LL  LLL

WSINVHOIN ONILVINO3Y 0334 SMBRHE 3 @
* . .



E.801 XK@ HIM FEED REGULATING MECHANISM®

FTHWS

Part. No.
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

THEE
B2 M4k

R L

RRE
iRk
RWRITR
L 30

R 44

i R
AR (B 1)
Rk

L L]

i fe 3R 9 48
RReE
b 250
TR S
L 3]

Name of Part

Roller Bracket Amn Center Pin Screw (5/16*24*15)
Roller Bracket Arm Center Pin
Roller Bracket Arm

Screw (16/64-28%14)

Roller Bracket

Screw (15/64-28"9)

Screw (15/64-40*3.5)

Roller Bracket Arm Spring Hook Metal
Screw (15/64-28"6)

Screw (5/16-24)

Nut (5/16-24*11)

Roller Bracket Turning Arm Spring
Roller Bracket Turning Arm

Screw (15/64-28)

Roller Bracket Arm Spring

Screw (15/64-28"8)

% %

Q" TY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

s x
Remarks

10



var var oar el > I P FIPFr war war raw VI . W v =T LA v >

o],

bl EPL 2vL Ll OVl 6€1 £81 181 981 SEL ¥EL €8I
2009

-~
-

nainvHoak aags smeR 4



F.801 iX¥/## FEED MECHANISM

THARSE THER Name of Part 4% N
Part. No. Q' TY
133 Ei 322 Screw (1/8-28)

134 [ 653 Screw (m24*1.0%7)

135 E L Main Shaft Worm Gear

136 BIWEE Main Shaft Front Bushing

137 i} 3 Oil Cover

138 ¥Nr@ Knife Shaft Key

139 i ¥ Main Shaft

140 -3 F . Pulley Shaft Bearings(6002)
141 4 3§94 Main Shaft Bearing Holder Screw (36*1.5)
142 il Main Shaft Pulley

143 T Nut (M14*1.5*8)

144 =8 0L Main Shaft Belt

145 Wik Screw (9/64-40*8.5)

146 EREX?2) Roller Driving Shaft Metel (2)
147 e Main Shaft Worm Gear Wheel
148 EREE() Roller Driving Shaft Metel (1)
149 B Roller Driving Shaft

150 ¥ Roller Driving Shaft Join

151 p:d ] Roller Shaft

152 MEL Eggstone

153 BEAW Roller

154 R% -1 ] Roller Washer

155 ®R Nut (9/64-40*3)

156 B MR LR Waste Clear Metal

157 - § Waste Clear Metal Spring

158 i Waste Clear Metal Shaft

159 HEE Waste Clear Metal Leather

160 L £ . Screw (9/64-40*10)

N R R O N L . T T e e e e e e e e T e e e I T S S



ﬁlr.@ 9-E"8 —

T —— @)
% R

691 .
3009V % lﬁ“ tol @o D)
-t w— (NPT
WY a3 Lot f

S3IYOSS3OTV #HM O

i

[+ B
.



G.801 BH¥ ACCESSORIES

THAR

Part. No.
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

T AT

72
26

THER

TR
TIRWMEF
WOEETF
| Bl 23]
by L
RAETF(X)

15 40 5 2 2

o
HMB(P)
BMIR#E
AR
NRARF
Bix

Rk
Fon
ER

Name of Part

Accessory Bag
Knife Shaft Spanner
Grindstone Nut Spanner

- Grindstone Diresser

Knife Lnner Cover Remove
Driver(Large)

Hinge Pins

Hinges

Oiler(Middle)

Bar Type Grindstone
Screw(5.5°25)

Knife Adusting Handle
Pulley Shaft Flange Screws
Screw(M*1.0*17)

Washer

Ruler

2
——
P

e G T R Y -SSR % TR [ N S S

W x

Remarks

14



0z 3

o€ -a

ov 9

- 08 8

es v

‘ON 14Vd  |NOLLYDI4I03dS X| 'ON

%Ww

sued [eneds BYHMLE H

n
-



